GET
FONSORBES

01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00

01/06/2025
09:00

01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00

ABRAHAM Charlie
ALONSO Marie
ALVERNHE Loan
ARROUY Nans
AUVRAY SENSIER Alice
BALLARIN Noémie

BAQUE Lucie

BAR Manon

BARRY Maxime

BARTRO COUSTURE Louise
BELLEVILLE Aymeric
BENMESBAH Kamel
BERMENGO Helena
BOIREAU Pauline

BONNET Elise

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

BLOCK'OUT TOULOUSE

CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS DU
COMMINGES

PIBRAC RANDONNEES
MONTAGNE

TOULOUSE ESCALADE CLUB

BRAX QUI GRIMPE

CIME - CARBONNE
IMPULSION MONTAGNE
ESCALADE

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

PIBRAC RANDONNEES
MONTAGNE

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

U12F

U16F

U18F

u16G

U16F

U12F

U12F

U12F

U18G

U12F

U12G

U12G

U12F

U16F

U12F

863118

674126

619385

949656

629573

681876

1000322

1053085

972654

739379

972573

804951

948977

543272

966978

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok



01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00

01/06/2025
09:00

01/06/2025
09:00

01/06/2025
09:00

01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00

BOUSSELY Siloe
CANELLA Pauline
CAREL Antoine
CAREL Maélys
CARPENTIER Marcel
CLAUSS Martin

COLIN Eugenie

COTON Salma

DABLEMENT Léo

DAVID Lauryn

DE MAUDUIT DU PLESSIS
Fleur

DEBOUVERE MURGUET Tibo
DEFEND Louna

DEFOSSEUX Victor
DELEPOUVE Juliette

DESLANDES Corentin

CLUB MONTAGNE BLAGNAC

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

LUCHON HAUTE
MONTAGNE

LUCHON HAUTE
MONTAGNE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

CIME - CARBONNE
IMPULSION MONTAGNE
ESCALADE

CIME - CARBONNE
IMPULSION MONTAGNE
ESCALADE

CIME - CARBONNE
IMPULSION MONTAGNE
ESCALADE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

LOS ESQUIROU

BRAX QUI GRIMPE

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

U12F

U12F

u12G

U16F

u12G

u12G

U16F

U12F

u12G

U12F

U12F

u16G

U12F

u12G

U18F

u12G

1058834

753123

974529

1064429

753128

753134

716308

968235

1069367

676379

1049163

972657

769441

903499

521334

739411

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok
Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok



01/06/2025 . Compé: Ok
09:00 DJEBARI Clément LES 3 MOUSQUETONS u18G 510529 NON Tee-Shirt: Ok



GET
FONSORBES

01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00

DJEBARI Flavien
DURAND - BECHU Rose
EVRARD Mathis
FABRE Clement
FIORENTINO Nohan
GEORGES Ambre
GIMENEZ Diego
GUILHOT Agathe
LACHETEAU Sixtine
LARCHER Louis
LEGER Mathys
LHERMITE Laurent
LLOBERA Leon
MARCEL Nolhan
MARQUES Emma

MORA Romain

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

UNION SPORTIVE
COLOMIERS ESCALADE

ENTRE TERRE ET CIEL
LOS ESQUIROU

LOS ESQUIROU

CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS DU
COMMINGES

UNION SPORTIVE
COLOMIERS ESCALADE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

BRAX QUI GRIMPE
LES 3 MOUSQUETONS
MURET Montagne

MURET Montagne

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

U12G

U12F

U16G

Uu12G

U12G

U16F

U18G

U16F

U16F

u18G

u12G

U12G

u12G

U16G

U18F

U18G

931883

742396

623104

810406

775099

751510

601460

652493

1064552

677249

1072515

990193

805967

666881

552638

540786

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok
Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok



01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00

01/06/2025
09:00

01/06/2025
09:00

01/06/2025
09:00

01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00

01/06/2025
09:00

01/06/2025
09:00

OUAHMANE Sofia
PACTEAU--REIG Arwen
PARMIER Manon

PAUL Julie

PEKALA Anna

PELTAN-DOROTYN Martin

PEREIRA FERRARIS Eldalié

PERRIOT Baptiste

POMIER Alma

POSTIC Manon
POULLIAT Valentin
RAUTUREAU Hugo
REVEILLARD Enzo

RIGAL Romane

ROCHET Chloé

SACLIER Amaya

UNION SPORTIVE
COLOMIERS ESCALADE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

TOULOUSE ESCALADE CLUB

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

CIME - CARBONNE
IMPULSION MONTAGNE
ESCALADE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

CIME - CARBONNE
IMPULSION MONTAGNE
ESCALADE

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

UNION SPORTIVE
COLOMIERS ESCALADE

CLUB MONTAGNE BLAGNAC

BRAX QUI GRIMPE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE
CIME - CARBONNE
IMPULSION MONTAGNE
ESCALADE

TEAM SOLO ESCALADE

U16F

U18F

U12F

U12F

U18F

u16G

U12F

u1eG

U12F

U18F

u18G

u18G

u16G

U12F

U18F

U16F

670887

569913

1067342

720670

1054339

1015361

1092317

716311

991231

512074

739605

626852

1059234

1015382

910050

753514

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok



GET
FONSORBES

01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00
01/06/2025
09:00

SALLES-MENJOU Theo
SARTOR Raphael
SAVERIO VISKIC Anouck
SORROCHE Adele
THUILLIER Sasha
TOUZANNE Angie
VANGILLUWEN Celian
VANHOUTTEGHEM Nouria
VAQUERO Alycia
VILCOQ Alicia

WELLER Cleo

WERESZCZYNSKI Lilian

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

UNION SPORTIVE
COLOMIERS ESCALADE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

ENTRE TERRE ET CIEL

PIBRAC RANDONNEES
MONTAGNE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

ENTRE TERRE ET CIEL

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

U18G

u16G

U18F

U12F

U16G

U12F

U16G

U12F

U16F

U12F

U18F

U16G

972652

602453

611355

972692

805739

966079

674614

1015402

700718

986317

475998

671163

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok
Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok



GET
FONSORBES

01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30

01/06/2025
13:30

01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30

01/06/2025
13:30

AFONSO ALVES Mailys SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

AMATHIEU Hugo TOULOUSE ESCALADE CLUB

AMATHIEU Lilou TOULOUSE ESCALADE CLUB

CIME - CARBONNE

AUDURIER TANGUY Violette  IMPULSION MONTAGNE
ESCALADE
TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
BAJU Clement GRIMPE

BARTHELEMY Diane LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

BENMESBAH Malik LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

BEZVOROTNII Lev CLUB MONTAGNE BLAGNAC

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE

BIGOT Elena GRIMPE

BOIREAU Matthieu LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

BRONKART Camille LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

CAHUZAC Simon SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE

CAPDEVILLE Chloe GRIMPE

CARRIE PUJOL Elsa MURET Montagne

CIME - CARBONNE
IMPULSION MONTAGNE
ESCALADE

CASTERAS Noelie

U14F

u14G

U10F

U14F

u10G

U14F

u10G

U14G

U14F

U14G

U10F

U14G

U14F

U10F

U10F

1092189

906750

1002287

736581

720550

666888

984141

996445

1015259

712747

984154

742723

753127

806563

736577

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok



01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30

01/06/2025
13:30

01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30

01/06/2025
13:30

01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30

CHESNAY Jade

CLAUSS Elisa

CORATO Jules

COUDERT Clemence

DANIEL SENGES Mila

DARNAUD RAMOND Lison

DE MAUDUIT Juliette

DECUP Loic

DEFOSSEUX Martin

DELESTAING Iris

DIAS Julian

FABRE Florian

FIORENTINO Even

GARCIA Julien

GARCIA Yohan

GARNIER Alice

GENESTOUS Eline

BRAX MONTAGNE
ESCALADE SPORTIVE

BRAX QUI GRIMPE

CIME - CARBONNE
IMPULSION MONTAGNE
ESCALADE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

CIME - CARBONNE
IMPULSION MONTAGNE
ESCALADE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

TOULOUSE ESCALADE CLUB

BRAX QUI GRIMPE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

LOS ESQUIROU

LOS ESQUIROU

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE
TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE
TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE
TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

U14F

U14F

U14G

U14F

U14F

U10F

U14F

U14G

u14G

U14F

u14G

u14G

u10G

u10G

u14G

U14F

U10F

1048029

776296

727002

873500

1053857

1069366

1015286

754611

903502

753144

720594

810405

1085546

720614

564360

709403

972563

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok



GET
FONSORBES

01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30

GEORGENTHUM Chloe
GRAFF Matheo
GREGOIRE Solene
GUILHOT Estelle
GUILLEM Lilas

HEMERY PERNIER Timothy
LACHETEAU Anselme
LEBRETON Elina
LHERMITE Margot
LLOBERA Martin
LONCHAMPT Louise
MALFRQOY Samuel
MANIGRASSO Thomas
MAYLIN CABOURG Awen
MEIGNIEN Dimitri

MUNDUTEGUY Aymat

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

BRAX QUI GRIMPE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS
TOULOUSE ESCALADE CLUB
BRAX QUI GRIMPE
LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

MURET Montagne

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

LUCHON HAUTE
MONTAGNE

LOS ESQUIROU

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE
CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS DU
COMMINGES
TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE
CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS DU
COMMINGES

U14F

u14G

U14F

U14F

U14F

U14G

U14G

U14F

U14F

u10G

U14F

U10G

u10G

U10G

u10G

U14G

674298

905579

961543

674302

931093

613836

1064553

972651

1071922

1015347

1064352

1085550

1015349

1022775

720657

595224

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok



01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30
01/06/2025
13:30

NEUNGOUE Lilian
PAGES Solweig
PAIRE Lucas

PAYEN Lucie

PAYEN Quentin
PEIGNE Thomas
PIRIOU BLOT Yliane
RIVALS Lenny
SARCIA Elsa
SERVOLES Emma
SOLANA Sacha
SORROCHE Titouan
VERNE Lucie
VERNE Maya
VIGNAU FORES Noe

WACYK Louise

UNION SPORTIVE
COLOMIERS ESCALADE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

CLUB MONTAGNE BLAGNAC

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

LES 3 MOUSQUETONS

CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS DU
COMMINGES

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE
TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

UNION SPORTIVE
COLOMIERS ESCALADE

UNION SPORTIVE
COLOMIERS ESCALADE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

TOURNEFEUILLE ALTITUDE
GRIMPE

BRAX QUI GRIMPE

PIBRAC RANDONNEES
MONTAGNE

u14G

U14F

u10G

U10F

u14G

u14G

u14G

u14G

U14F

U14F

u14G

U14G

U10F

U14F

u10G

U14F

1055546

906484

720668

1015359

753212

1054381

1083381

712724

815327

573854

815331

1055558

720705

674369

1047816

613744

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

NON

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok
Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok

Compé: Ok
Tee-Shirt: Ok

Compé: Ok



GET] 01/06/2025
13:30

WOJTOWICZ Luana CLUB MONTAGNE BLAGNAC U14F 807804 NON Compé: Ok

GET
FONSORBES



